
優勝

 W group 1位

 X group 2位

 V group 2位

 U group 1位

 S group 1位

 R group 1位

 T group 2位

R group 2位

S group 2位

T group 1位

U group 2位

V group 1位

W group 2位

X group 1位

 2/16 ( 日 )日本体育大学女子ｃ ラポラ女子c

日本体育大学女子ｂ

関西外国語女子ｂ 尾道女子

ラポラ女子a 日本体育大学女子ｄ

関西外国語女子aラポラ女子ｄ

千葉大学女子a 日本体育大学女子e

東京科学大学女子 日本体育大学女子a

TAK TAK女子a

 Men’ s Division

優勝

C group 2位

G group 2位

F group 1位

D group 1位

E group 2位

H group 1位

I group 2位

J group 1位

K group 2位

L group 1位

M group 2位

N group 1位

O group 2位

P group 1位

Q group 2位

D group 2位

C group 1位

E group 1位

F group 2位

G group 1位

H group 2位

I group 1位

K group 1位

J group 2位

L group 2位

M group 1位

N group 2位

O group 1位

P group 2位

Q group 1位

 2/16 ( 日 )

A group 1位

B group 1位 B group 2位

A group 2位

日本体育大学D 千葉大学C

千葉大学G 慶應大学D

ラポラG 宮城C

東京大学B 関西外国語A

ふじみTAK TAK A

慶應大学A 尾道Ａ

東京科学大学B 慶應大学C

千葉大学A 東京大学C

東京科学大学A TAK TAK D

関西外国語D TVSS A

ラポラD慶應大学B

日本体育大学B東京大学A

TAK TAK C千葉大学B

千葉大学F 宮城A

ラポラA東京科学大学C

日本体育大学A亜細亜大学B

15-9
15-7

15-12
15-10

17-14
15-4

15-12
15-6

15-13
15-8

10-15
8-15

15-13
11-15
16-17

14-17
15-11
15-7

12-15
15-10
15-9

12-15
7-15

17-16
15-17
9-15

15-17
15-7

16-17

8-15
5-15

15-11
15-17
15-6

10-15
15-13
12-15

13-15
9-15

8-15
11-15

11-15
15-13
10-15

千葉大学E TAK-TAK E

1

2

1

2

2

0 2

0

2

0

2

2

0

1

2

1

1

1

1

16-17
15-13
15-5

1

2

0

Tournament

2

2

0

0

2

0

2

2

2

2

2

0

2

0

2

2

0

1

2

1

 Women’ s Division

15-8
0-15

15-17

15-9
15-13

15-12
15-6

2

0

0

2

15-4
12-15
17-15

2 2

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

0

2

0

2

0

12-15
15-8
15-8

6-15
13-15

0

2

2

1

2

1

2

1

2
2

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

2

0

15-11
17-15

9-15
3-15

15-7
15-3

15-12
9-15
15-8

9-15
6-15

 11-15
10-15

14-17
11-15

0

2

8-15
5-15

10-15
15-4

12-15

17-15
12-15
15-13

15-7
15-8

15-4
15-7

15-9
15-11

10-15
12-15

16-17
9-15

17-16
15-7

9-15
15-11
15-7

6-15
8-15

15-8
15-9

9-15
15-13
13-15

11-15
13-15


